
Horse Owner Rider

5/6 Open

A Tale Of The Cat June McGee Freddie McGee 1

Athenas Picasso Cody Erwin Grant Setnicka 2

Betshezthecatsmeow Coyote Rock Ranch Andrew Coates 3

Boon San Reys Rio Roca Land & Cattle Co Grant Setnicka 4

Button Down Supercat SMF Cutting Horses, LLC Wesley Galyean 5

Cat Stevens Emmie Meaux Garza Cass Tatum 6

Cats Double Down Mandy Chisum Clint Allen 7

Catsmeradaskoolchick J. Five Horse Ranch Mgmnt Grant Setnicka 8

Cattin Dually Fiina Ugrin Jolley Russ Elrod 9

Caviar Cat Kimberly Irons Morgan Cromer 10

Check Counter Five Star Land & Livestock Steve Schlesinger 11

Chromium Cat Cowan Ranch LLC Tim Smith 12

Chyna Latco Farms TJ Good 13

Cisco Kid Winsome Capital Russ Westfall 14

Cool Cat Dual Rey Cottoni Davis Quarter Horses Kobie Wood 15

Cowcat 511 SMF Cutting Horses, LLC Wesley Galyean 16

Customized Kittens Collier Buffington Steve Schlesinger 17

Desires One Time Ruby Plantation Farms Kory Pounds 18

Dr Metallica Larry Irvin Gary Gonsalves 19

Dream Little Sue Chubby/Ginger Turner Chubby Turner 20

Dualin Cat Lena Brad Buckley Jonathan Rogers 21

Fancy Rey Charles Burger Wesley Galyean 22

Four Eyed Cat Gene Tenney Randy Brooks 23

Great Expectations Amy Adams Strump Jonathan Rogers 24

Hallo Kitty Dave & Sandy Sabey Randy Holman 25

Hesa Belle Cat Holy Cow Performance Horses Grant Setnicka 26

High Cash Gal Lisa Bernhoft TBA 27

HNS Sofia Lionel Salaverria Grant Setnicka 28

Hoo Doo Hughes Amanda Smith Dustin Gonnet 29

I Got My Smooth On Cowan Ranch LLC Tim Smith 30

Im Hal On Heels Sue Hearst Adan Banuelos 31

Im Here To Play Marjorie Massaglia Steve Schlesinger 32

Johnny Royal Russ/Janet Westfall Russ Westfall 33

Kausac Kat Carol Ward Jason Taylor 34

Kitty Kat Rey Nachos Quarter Horses Matt Miller 35

Light Blue Smoothy Rob/Carrie Tiemann Jonathan Rogers 36

Lil Metallic Cat Richard Carney Lee Francois 37

Lincoln Melinda Gamot Lee Francois 38

Little Dirty Deeds Holy Cow Performance Horses TX Morgan Cromer 39

Magic Metallic Fults Ranch, Ltd Beau Galyean 40

Maid Of Metal Bitterroot Springs Ranch/Judy Siebel Morgan Cromer 41

Mega Smooth Cat David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen 42

Mesacat Carmel Cutting Horses Grant Setnicka 43

Metalic Al Metalic Al, LLC Tom Shelly 44

Metalic Man David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen 45

Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King Mike Wood 46

Meteles Cat Cody Hedlund Rock Hedlund 47

Miss Martini Boon Coyote Rock Ranch Andrew Coates 48

Money Making Rose Iron Rose Ranch Gary Gonsalves 49

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day Brent Erickson 50

Ms April Cat Richard/Xandra Minnix Mackie Hursh 51

My Pepto Jewels Thomas Guinn Beau Galyean 52

My Precious Metal Mark/Rebecca Pine Jason Haefner 53

Olenas Kitty Dave & Sandy Sabey Randy Holman 54



Horse Owner Rider

One Smooth Scooter Idazona Performance Horses, LL Al Dunning 55

One Tattoo J. Five Horse Ranch Mgmnt Chubby Turner 56

One Time In June Ten/27 Ranch Kory Pounds 57

One Time Smarty Iron Rose Ranch Gary Gonsalves 58

One Time Traveler Linda Freed Tim Johnson 59

Pedel To The Metall Faith Mountain Ranch Adan Banuelos 60

Peppys Cashin Checks Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Lee Francois 61

Pickinupstrangers Cody Erwin Grant Setnicka 62

Plano Ichi Lachlan Perks Bruce Morine 63

Purple Reyn Ed Dufurrena Ed Dufurrena 64

Red Metallica Francine Allyn Gavin Jordan 65

Red Olena Dually Dave & Sandy Sabey Randy Holman 66

Renegade Rey San Juan Ranch Boyd Rice 67

Rey Of Smarty Iron Rose Ranch Gary Gonsalves 68

Reyz The Bar Champagne Ranch Michael Brown 69

Reyzin The Cash Iron Rose Ranch Gary Gonsalves 70

Sally Cats Meow Iron Rose Ranch Gary Gonsalves 71

Scootin In Stilettos Lisa Taylor Adan Banuelos 72

Sitting Fancy Nancy Ekelund/Paul Gans Randy Brooks 73

Slot Heidi Hadlock Evans Brian Anderson 74

Smart Little Cougar Ron/Vickie Mullins Scott Weis 75

Smooth Pistol Annie C.H. DeHaan Al Dunning 76

Somekinda Shiney Diane Rubino Ferrara Gavin Jodan 77

Spookys Catchin Reys Jeff Barnes Gary Gonsalves 78

Such A Smooth Style Reata Cutting Horses Pete Branch 79

Sweet Lil Amanda Chris/Tracy Brengard Matt Miller 80

TF High Chex Travelers' Farm Morgan Cromer 81

Tick Tock Shorty Carmel Cutting Horses Grant Setnicka 82

Too Kool Donna Flanigan Tom Long 83

Very Especial Cat Beggs Cattle Co TJ Good 84

What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch Morgan Cromer 85

Whiskey Cat Missy Capone Russ Westfall 86

Wild Haired Qui Chad Eaton Dustin Gonnet 87

Wood U N Me Baby Bobbie Kay Davis Russ Westfall 88

5/6 Open $10K Novice

A Tale Of The Cat June McGee Freddie McGee 1

Boon San Reys Rio Roca Land & Cattle Co Grant Setnicka 2

Catsmeradaskoolchick J. Five Horse Ranch Mgmnt Grant Setnicka 3

Hallo Kitty Dave & Sandy Sabey Randy Holman 4

I Got My Smooth On Cowan Ranch LLC Tim Smith 5

Lincoln Melinda Gamot Lee Francois 6

Olenas Kitty Dave & Sandy Sabey Randy Holman 7

One Smooth Scooter Idazona Performance Horses, LL Al Dunning 8

Red Olena Dually Dave & Sandy Sabey Randy Holman 9

Very Especial Cat Beggs Cattle Co TJ Good 10

Whiskey Cat Missy Capone Russ Westfall 11

5/6 Open Gelding

Athenas Picasso Cody Erwin Grant Setnicka 1

Cisco Kid Winsome Capital Russ Westfall 2

Desires One Time Ruby Plantation Farms Kory Pounds 3

Dr Metallica Larry Irvin Gary Gonsalves 4

Dualin Cat Lena Brad Buckley Jonathan Rogers 5

Hallo Kitty Dave & Sandy Sabey Randy Holman 6



Horse Owner Rider

Hesa Belle Cat Holy Cow Performance Horses Grant Setnicka 7

I Got My Smooth On Cowan Ranch LLC Tim Smith 8

Kausac Kat Carol Ward Jason Taylor 9

Mega Smooth Cat David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen 10

Metalic Man David/Stacie McDavid Clint Allen 11

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day Brent Erickson 12

One Smooth Scooter Idazona Performance Horses, LL Al Dunning 13

One Tattoo J. Five Horse Ranch Mgmnt Chubby Turner 14

One Time Smarty Iron Rose Ranch Gary Gonsalves 15

Peppys Cashin Checks Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Lee Francois 16

Pickinupstrangers Cody Erwin Grant Setnicka 17

Red Metallica Francine Allyn Gavin Jordan 18

Red Olena Dually Dave & Sandy Sabey Randy Holman 19

Renegade Rey San Juan Ranch Boyd Rice 20

Smart Little Cougar Ron/Vickie Mullins Scott Weis 21

Tick Tock Shorty Carmel Cutting Horses Grant Setnicka 22

What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch Morgan Cromer 23

Whiskey Cat Missy Capone Russ Westfall 24

5/6 Non Pro

A Dual Named Sue Janet Trefethen Janet Trefethen 1

All Reys A Lefty Eddie/Angela Patterson Eddie Patterson 2

Arosefirst Barrinha, LLC Armando Costa Neto 3

Autumn Starlight Phyllis Sorbet Phyllis Sorbet 4

Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Julie Sandford 5

Button Down Supercat SMF Cutting Horses, LLC Steven Feiner 6

Cats Double Down Mandy Chisum Mandy Chisum 7

Catsmeradaskoolchick J. Five Horse Ranch Mgmnt Constance Jaeggi 8

CDS Snow Cat Marshall Chesrown Marshall Chesrown 9

Checkers Live Oak Stuart Bozeman Stuart Bozeman 10

Cowcat 511 SMF Cutting Horses, LLC Steven Feiner 11

Desires One Time Ruby Plantation Farms Todd Quirk 12

Dream Little Sue Chubby/Ginger Turner Ginger Turner 13

Driven Me Crazy West Coast Cutting Horses Suzy Rodoni Silverberg 14

Dual R Blazin J. Five Horse Ranch Mgmnt Constance Jaeggi 15

Elseware Eric/Katherine Van Boekl TBA 16

Hay U Kade Smith Kade Smith 17

Hoo Doo Hughes Amanda Smith Darcy Geherman 18

I Like It This Rey Lauren McIntire Lauren McIntire 19

Ironn Butterfly Lauren Chartier Lauren Chartier 20

Its Classified David/Laura Conn Kelsey Conn 21

Katniss Beau/Ashley Galyean Ashley Galyean 22

Kausac Kat Carol Ward Carol Ward 23

Let Georgie Doit John Rockey John Rockey 24

Magic Metallic Fults Ranch, Ltd Alvin Fults 25

Mega Smooth Cat David/Stacie McDavid Stacie McDavid 26

Meradas Puddy Cat Jason Clark Cutting Horses Sheridan Clark 27

Metalic Man David/Stacie McDavid Stacie McDavid 28

Meteles Cat Cody Hedlund Cody Hedlund 29

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day Debbie Day 30

Ms Regret Barrinha, LLC Armando Costa Neto 31

Never Been High Theresa Gillock Theresa Gillock 32

One Precious Pepto Marvin/Paulette Teixeira Tracey Woodward 33

One Time In June Ten/27 Ranch Todd Quirk 34

Pedel To The Metall Faith Mountain Ranch Ramiro Garza 35



Horse Owner Rider

Peppys Cashin Checks Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Eric Van Boekl 36

Plano Ichi Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks 37

Poppin Tagz Lee/Holly Francois Sydney Roland 38

Purple Reyn Ed Dufurrena Brandon Dufurrena 39

Rubys CD Melissa Weis Melissa Weis 40

Scootin In Stilettos Lisa Taylor Lisa Taylor 41

Shesa Show Stopper Marvin/Paulette Teixeira Tracey Woodward 42

Shez LIke Texas Cody Hedlund Cody Hedlund 43

Slot Chad Eaton Chad Eaton 44

Slot Heidi Hadlock Evans Heidi Hadlock Evans 45

Smart And High Paula Wood Paula Wood 46

Smooth Classical Karen Brody Karen Brody 47

Smooth Operator Robert Borick Robert Borick 48

Spookys Catchin Reys Jeff Barnes Jeff Barnes 49

Starlights Lil Cat Scott Gaddy Scott Gaddy 50

Such A Smooth Style Reata Cutting Horses Stephanie Haymes Roven 51

Tallic Cat Marvin Marmande Marvin Marmande 52

Too Kool Donna Flanigan Donna Flanigan 53

What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke 54

Wild Kate Mike/Debra Flashman Mike Flashman 55

5/6 Non Pro $10K Novice

Catsmeradaskoolchick J. Five Horse Ranch Mgmnt Constance Jaeggi 1

Katniss Beau/Ashley Galyean Ashley Galyean 2

Shez LIke Texas Cody Hedlund Cody Hedlund 3

5/6 Non Pro Gelding

All Reys A Lefty Eddie/Angela Patterson Eddie Patterson 1

Arosefirst Barrinha, LLC Armando Costa Neto 2

CDS Snow Cat Marshall Chesrown Marshall Chesrown 3

Driven Me Crazy West Coast Cutting Horses Suzy Rodoni Silverberg 4

Dual R Blazin J. Five Horse Ranch Mgmnt Constance Jaeggi 5

I Like It This Rey Lauren McIntire Lauren McIntire 6

Its Classified David/Laura Conn Kelsey Conn 7

Kausac Kat Carol Ward Carol Ward 8

Mega Smooth Cat David/Stacie McDavid Stacie McDavid 9

Metalic Man David/Stacie McDavid Stacie McDavid 10

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day Debbie Day 11

Never Been High Theresa Gillock Theresa Gillock 12

Peppys Cashin Checks Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Eric Van Boekl 13

Poppin Tagz Lee/Holly Francois Sydney Roland 14

Smart And High Paula Wood Paula Wood 15

Smooth Classical Karen Brody Karen Brody 16

What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke 17

5/6 Non Pro Senior

Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Julie Sandford 1

CDS Snow Cat Marshall Chesrown Marshall Chesrown 2

Kausac Kat Carol Ward Carol Ward 3

Let Georgie Doit John Rockey John Rockey 4

Mega Smooth Cat David/Stacie McDavid Stacie McDavid 5

Metalic Man David/Stacie McDavid Stacie McDavid 6

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day Debbie Day 7

Plano Ichi Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks 8

Smooth Classical Karen Brody Karen Brody 9



Horse Owner Rider

Spookys Catchin Reys Jeff Barnes Jeff Barnes 10

Tallic Cat Marvin Marmande Marvin Marmande 11

What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke 12

5/6 Non Pro $200K Non Pro

All Reys A Lefty Eddie/Angela Patterson Eddie Patterson 1

Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Julie Sandford 2

CDS Snow Cat Marshall Chesrown Marshall Chesrown 3

Checkers Live Oak Stuart Bozeman Stuart Bozeman 4

I Like It This Rey Lauren McIntire Lauren McIntire 5

Let Georgie Doit John Rockey John Rockey 6

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day Debbie Day 7

One Precious Pepto Marvin/Paulette Teixeira Tracey Woodward 8

Poppin Tagz Lee/Holly Francois Sydney Roland 9

Scootin In Stilettos Lisa Taylor Lisa Taylor 10

Shesa Show Stopper Marvin/Paulette Teixeira Tracey Woodward 11

Slot Heidi Hadlock Evans Heidi Hadlock Evans 12

Smooth Classical Karen Brody Karen Brody 13

Tallic Cat Marvin Marmande Marvin Marmande 14

What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke 15

5/6 Unlimited Amateur

A Dual Named Sue Janet Trefethen Janet Trefethen 1

Athenas Picasso Cody Erwin Cody Erwin 2

Augustas McRey John Lindsey John Lindsey 3

Autumn Starlight Phyllis Sorbet Phyllis Sorbet 4

Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Julie Sandford 5

Boons Cree T Roger Booth Roger Booth 6

Cat N Memories Sweet Blessings Ranch, LLC Cristy Erickson 7

Catty Squirrel Patrick/Janis Pearson Janis Pearson 8

Caviar Cat Kimberly Irons Kimberly Irons 9

Chyna Latco Farms Tina Lattanzio 10

Classy Little Kitty Roger Booth Roger Booth 11

Riding 1X/Combo CR Mr Pepto Oak Paula Peterson Paula Peterson 12

Customized Kittens Collier Buffington Collier Buffington 13

Dear Rey Gary/Linda Thuman Linda Thuman 14

Docta Love Mike/Marilee Smith Marilee Smith 15

Dr Metallica Larry Irvin Larry Irvin 16

Elseware Eric/Katherine Van Boekl TBA 17

Gar Captain Jack Jann Parker Jann Parker 18

Ice Man Merada Duane/Cindy Watkins Cindy Watkins 19

Juan Catty Chica Michelle Van Amburg Michelle Van Amburg 20

Kausac Kat Carol Ward Carol Ward 21

LHR Catta Who La South Lazy H Ranch Bobbie Howe 22

Linkinparkafterdark Joseph Michael Wood Joseph Michael Wood 23

Riding 1X/Combo Little Autumn Kitty Char Paulo Char Paulo 24

Look At This Kitty Amanda Bettencourt Amanda Bettencourt 25

Looks Sweeter Bobbie Kay Davis Bobbie Kay Davis 26

Love That Dog Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Katherine Van Boekl 27

Mamas Gettin Froggy Mama's Ranch Glen Nelson 28

Riding 1X/Combo Marcie Playground Elizabeth Para Elizabeth Para 29

Mega Smooth Cat David/Stacie McDavid David McDavid 30

Metallic Diamond Nancy Stober Nancy Stober 31

Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King Christine King 32

Mister CD Olena Jann Parker Jann Parker 33



Horse Owner Rider

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day Debbie Day 34

Ms April Cat Richard/Xandra Minnix Richard Minnix 35

Nurse Smooth Mark/Megan McKean Mark McKean 36

One Precious Pepto Marvin/Paulette Teixeira Tracey Woodward 37

One Time Traveler Linda Freed Linda Freed 38

Peppys Cashin Checks Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Eric Van Boekl 39

Pickinupstrangers Cody Erwin Cody Erwin 40

Pudden Olena Ron/Doris Koehne Doris Koehne 41

RN High Brow Viper Rick/Deby Reeves Rick Reeves 42

Scootin In Stilettos Lisa Taylor Lisa Taylor 43

Shes A Smooth Diva Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr 44

Shesa Show Stopper Marvin/Paulette Teixeira Tracey Woodward 45

Smart Little Cougar Ron/Vickie Mullins Vickie Mullins 46

Smooth Classical Karen Brody Karen Brody 47

Smooth Pistol Annie C.H. DeHaan C.H. DeHaan 48

Strey Catt Echeta Livestock, LLC John Echeverria 49

Stylin Shorty Tommy Neal Tommy Neal 50

Sues Cat Jack Mama's Ranch Glen Nelson 51

Sweet EE Motion Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Katherine Van Boekl 52

Tallic Cat Marvin Marmande Marvin Marmande 53

TR Misty Smooth Christine King Christine King 54

Wendels Player Janice Little Janice Little 55

What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke 56

Wild Kate Mike/Debra Flashman Mike Flashman 57

5/6 Unlimited Am $10K Novice

Love That Dog Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Katherine Van Boekl 1

RN High Brow Viper Rick/Deby Reeves Rick Reeves 2

5/6 Unlimited Am Gelding

Athenas Picasso Cody Erwin Cody Erwin 1

Boons Cree T Roger Booth Roger Booth 2

Dr Metallica Larry Irvin Larry Irvin 3

Gar Captain Jack Jann Parker Jann Parker 4

Ice Man Merada Duane/Cindy Watkins Cindy Watkins 5

Kausac Kat Carol Ward Carol Ward 6

Mamas Gettin Froggy Mama's Ranch Glen Nelson 7

Mega Smooth Cat David/Stacie McDavid David McDavid 8

Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King Christine King 9

Mister CD Olena Jann Parker Jann Parker 10

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day Debbie Day 11

Peppys Cashin Checks Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Eric Van Boekl 12

Pickinupstrangers Cody Erwin Cody Erwin 13

RN High Brow Viper Rick/Deby Reeves Rick Reeves 14

Smart Little Cougar Ron/Vickie Mullins Vickie Mullins 15

Smooth Classical Karen Brody Karen Brody 16

Strey Catt Echeta Livestock, LLC John Echeverria 17

Sues Cat Jack Mama's Ranch Glen Nelson 18

What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke 19

5/6 Unlimited Am Senior

Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Julie Sandford 1

Boons Cree T Roger Booth Roger Booth 2

Classy Little Kitty Roger Booth Roger Booth 3

Dr Metallica Larry Irvin Larry Irvin 4



Horse Owner Rider

Kausac Kat Carol Ward Carol Ward 5

Mega Smooth Cat David/Stacie McDavid David McDavid 6

Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King Christine King 7

Moooy Bueno Debbie Day Debbie Day 8

Ms April Cat Richard/Xandra Minnix Richard Minnix 9

RN High Brow Viper Rick/Deby Reeves Rick Reeves 10

Shes A Smooth Diva Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr 11

Smart Little Cougar Ron/Vickie Mullins Vickie Mullins 12

Smooth Classical Karen Brody Karen Brody 13

Smooth Pistol Annie C.H. DeHaan C.H. DeHaan 14

Strey Catt Echeta Livestock, LLC John Echeverria 15

Tallic Cat Marvin Marmande Marvin Marmande 16

TR Misty Smooth Christine King Christine King 17

What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke 18

5/6 $50,000 Amateur

Athenas Picasso Cody Erwin Cody Erwin 1

Augustas McRey John Lindsey John Lindsey 2

Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Julie Sandford 3

Boons Cree T Roger Booth Roger Booth 4

Cat N Memories Sweet Blessings Ranch, LLC Cristy Erickson 5

Cat Stevens Emmie Meaux Garza Ramiro Garza 6

Catn CD Mike/Debra Flashman Debra Flashman 7

Catty Squirrel Patrick/Janis Pearson Janis Pearson 8

Caviar Cat Kimberly Irons Kimberly Irons 9

Chyna Latco Farms Tina Lattanzio 10

Classy Little Kitty Roger Booth Roger Booth 11

Riding 1X/Combo CR Mr Pepto Oak Paula Peterson Paula Peterson 12

Customized Kittens Collier Buffington Collier Buffington 13

Dear Rey Gary/Linda Thuman Linda Thuman 14

Docta Love Mike/Marilee Smith Marilee Smith 15

Dr Metallica Larry Irvin Larry Irvin 16

I Got My Smooth On Cowan Ranch LLC John Cowan 17

Im Here To Play Marjorie Massaglia Marjorie Massaglia 18

Juan Catty Chica Michelle Van Amburg Michelle Van Amburg 19

Just Sophisticated Shari Gallagher Shari Gallagher 20

Linkinparkafterdark Joseph Michael Wood Joseph Michael Wood 21

Riding 1X/Combo Little Autumn Kitty Char Paulo Char Paulo 22

Look At This Kitty Amanda Bettencourt Amanda Bettencourt 23

Looks Sweeter Bobbie Kay Davis Bobbie Kay Davis 24

Love That Dog Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Katherine Van Boekl 25

Riding 1X/Combo Marcie Playground Elizabeth Para Elizabeth Para 26

Metallic Diamond Nancy Stober Nancy Stober 27

Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King Christine King 28

Ms April Cat Richard/Xandra Minnix Richard Minnix 29

My Precious Metal Mark/Rebecca Pine Jenna Pine 30

Nurse Smooth Mark/Megan McKean Mark McKean 31

One Time Traveler Linda Freed Linda Freed 32

Pickinupstrangers Cody Erwin Cody Erwin 33

Pudden Olena Ron/Doris Koehne Doris Koehne 34

RN High Brow Viper Rick/Deby Reeves Rick Reeves 35

SH Slys Shadow Stamper Haven Ranch Jim Stamper 36

Shes A Smooth Diva Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr 37

Shesbythebighorse Phil/Judy Morris Phil Morris 38

Slot Chad Eaton Chad Eaton 39



Horse Owner Rider

Smart Little Cougar Ron/Vickie Mullins Vickie Mullins 40

Smooth Pistol Annie C.H. DeHaan C.H. DeHaan 41

Strey Catt Echeta Livestock, LLC John Echeverria 42

Sweet EE Motion Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Katherine Van Boekl 43

TR Misty Smooth Christine King Christine King 44

Two Smart A Cat Tammy Valley Nate Valley 45

Wendels Player Janice Little Janice Little 46

5/6 $50K Am $25K Am

Cat Stevens Emmie Meaux Garza Ramiro Garza 1

I Got My Smooth On Cowan Ranch LLC John Cowan 2

Just Sophisticated Shari Gallagher Shari Gallagher 3

Love That Dog Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Katherine Van Boekl 4

Ms April Cat Richard/Xandra Minnix Richard Minnix 5

My Precious Metal Mark/Rebecca Pine Jenna Pine 6

Nurse Smooth Mark/Megan McKean Mark McKean 7

Sweet EE Motion Eric/Katherine Van Boekl Katherine Van Boekl 8

Two Smart A Cat Tammy Valley Nate Valley 9

5/6 $50 Am Gelding

Athenas Picasso Cody Erwin Cody Erwin 1

Boons Cree T Roger Booth Roger Booth 2

Dr Metallica Larry Irvin Larry Irvin 3

Just Sophisticated Shari Gallagher Shari Gallagher 4

Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King Christine King 5

Pickinupstrangers Cody Erwin Cody Erwin 6

Pudden Olena Ron/Doris Koehne Doris Koehne 7

RN High Brow Viper Rick/Deby Reeves Rick Reeves 8

SH Slys Shadow Stamper Haven Ranch Jim Stamper 9

Smart Little Cougar Ron/Vickie Mullins Vickie Mullins 10

Strey Catt Echeta Livestock, LLC John Echeverria 11

5/6 $50 Am Senior

Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Julie Sandford 1

Boons Cree T Roger Booth Roger Booth 2

Classy Little Kitty Roger Booth Roger Booth 3

Dr Metallica Larry Irvin Larry Irvin 4

Im Here To Play Marjorie Massaglia Marjorie Massaglia 5

Just Sophisticated Shari Gallagher Shari Gallagher 6

Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King Christine King 7

Ms April Cat Richard/Xandra Minnix Richard Minnix 8

RN High Brow Viper Rick/Deby Reeves Rick Reeves 9

Shes A Smooth Diva Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr 10

Smart Little Cougar Ron/Vickie Mullins Vickie Mullins 11

Smooth Pistol Annie C.H. DeHaan C.H. DeHaan 12

Strey Catt Echeta Livestock, LLC John Echeverria 13

TR Misty Smooth Christine King Christine King 14


